
Wayne County Invite MS Men's 5K

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Centerville 00:12:17.29 32

2 Richmond 00:12:37.31 43

3 Northeastern 00:12:56.61 52

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Hagerstown 00:17:19.90 4

Seton Catholic 00:16:00.46 2

Cambridge City Lincoln 00:18:16.20 2
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Wayne County Invite MS Men's 5K

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Centerville 00:12:17.29 11 32

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 2822 Mattias Hemlin 00:11:18.89 1

2 2 2823 Luke Kenny 00:11:40.55 2

3 8 2817 Hunter Biava 00:12:42.45 8

4 10 2827 Kooper Wolfal 00:12:50.60 10

5 11 2821 Mason Flynn 00:12:53.96 11

6 12 2820 Rown Evrard 00:12:58.79 (12)

7 14 2826 Sam Scheer 00:13:05.09 (14)

2 Richmond 00:12:37.31 10 43

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 2846 Walt Brazil 00:12:04.74 5

2 6 2852 Kenny Li 00:12:06.35 6

3 7 2845 David Brazil 00:12:07.69 7

4 9 2848 Henry Christian 00:12:46.72 9

5 19 2850 Carlos Cruz Hernandez 00:14:01.06 16

6 27 2844 Tyler Amyx 00:15:46.63 (20)

7 28 2851 Grant Kitchen 00:15:47.61 (21)

3 Northeastern 00:12:56.61 12 52

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 2837 Karson Haager 00:11:56.14 3

2 4 2842 Luke Wiley 00:12:02.19 4

3 13 2838 Ryley Haager 00:13:02.40 13

4 16 2839 Kaiden Hill 00:13:25.63 15

5 20 2836 Quinton Doerflein 00:14:16.72 17

6 22 2834 Lucas Cameron 00:14:21.71 (18)

7 25 2843 Zach Wright 00:14:47.47 (19)
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Wayne County Invite MS Men's 5K

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 2822 Mattias Hemlin 8th 00:11:18.89 Centerville

2 2 2823 Luke Kenny 7th 00:11:40.55 Centerville

3 3 2837 Karson Haager 8th 00:11:56.14 Northeastern

4 4 2842 Luke Wiley 8th 00:12:02.19 Northeastern

5 5 2846 Walt Brazil 6th 00:12:04.74 Richmond

6 6 2852 Kenny Li 7th 00:12:06.35 Richmond

7 7 2845 David Brazil 8th 00:12:07.69 Richmond

8 8 2817 Hunter Biava 7th 00:12:42.45 Centerville

9 9 2848 Henry Christian 7th 00:12:46.72 Richmond

10 10 2827 Kooper Wolfal 8th 00:12:50.60 Centerville

11 11 2821 Mason Flynn 8th 00:12:53.96 Centerville

12 (12) 2820 Rown Evrard 6th 00:12:58.79 Centerville

13 13 2838 Ryley Haager 7th 00:13:02.40 Northeastern

14 (14) 2826 Sam Scheer 6th 00:13:05.09 Centerville

15 0 2829 Zack Logston 8th 00:13:07.65 Hagerstown

16 15 2839 Kaiden Hill 8th 00:13:25.63 Northeastern

17 0 2824 Jack Montgomery 6th 00:13:37.81 Centerville

18 0 2856 Levi Evicks 8th 00:13:49.86 Seton Catholic

19 16 2850 Carlos Cruz Hernandez 8th 00:14:01.06 Richmond

20 17 2836 Quinton Doerflein 6th 00:14:16.72 Northeastern

21 0 2819 Zeke Chasteen 6th 00:14:20.73 Centerville

22 (18) 2834 Lucas Cameron 8th 00:14:21.71 Northeastern

23 0 2815 Parker Gettinger K 00:14:23.21 Cambridge City Lincoln

24 0 2825 Jamen Riggs 6th 00:14:28.58 Centerville

25 (19) 2843 Zach Wright 8th 00:14:47.47 Northeastern

26 0 2841 Davis Spurlock 6th 00:15:16.95 Northeastern

27 (20) 2844 Tyler Amyx 6th 00:15:46.63 Richmond

28 (21) 2851 Grant Kitchen 5th 00:15:47.61 Richmond

29 0 2854 Sam Stearly 6th 00:16:33.23 Richmond

30 0 2830 Carter Powel 7th 00:17:00.20 Hagerstown

31 0 2818 Mason Chaney 7th 00:17:03.31 Centerville

32 0 2847 Sam Brooks 6th 00:17:16.01 Richmond

33 0 2853 Omar Orihuela 7th 00:17:16.13 Richmond

34 0 2828 Rhodes Blake 7th 00:17:33.10 Hagerstown

35 0 2835 Beau Chamness 5th 00:18:02.15 Northeastern

36 0 2858 Joe Vournazos 7th 00:18:11.06 Seton Catholic

37 0 2832 Oliver Breitenback 5th 00:18:55.96 Northeastern

38 0 2840 Dylan Oden 6th 00:19:02.32 Northeastern

39 0 2833 Dallas Brookshear 6th 00:19:47.53 Northeastern

40 0 2831 Lucas Stout 5th 00:21:38.67 Hagerstown

41 0 2816 Raiden Reynolds K 00:22:09.19 Cambridge City Lincoln
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